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725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

752 - Houses for

780 - Storage Units

780 - Storage Units

825 - Houses for
Sale Union Co.

Vehicles

CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT
La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreekpm.com

CENTURY 21
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

LagrandeRentals.com

(541)963-1210

CIMMARON MANOR
Kingsview Apts.
2 bd, 1 ba. Call Century
21, Eagle Cap Realty.
541-963-1210

2 BRDM, 2 bath, w/d in-
cluded, central heat &
a/c, water pd, fenced
yard, freshly painted,
very clean. Available
Early Sept. No smok-
ing/pets. $895/mo, +
dep required.
541-910-0333.

NEWER 3 bdrm, 2 ba,
$1125/mo, plus dep.
Some extras. No
smoking. Pets on ap-
proval. Mt Emily Prop-
erty Mgt.
541-962-1074.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

FOLEY TOWERS 1
Bdrm. W/s/g paid, no
smoking, no pets.
Coin-op laundry. $500
mth. $400 dep.
541-910-3696.

www.Lagrande
Rentals.com

740 - Duplex Rentals
Baker Co.

COZY 1B/1BATH, up-
stairs unit includes
W/S/G, $600/mo with
a $800 sec dep. NO
PETS/NO SMOKING
Call 541-605-0430

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
2 & 3-bdrm homes

No smoking,/sm. pet consid.
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

LOCATED IN SUMPTER
2-bdrm, 1 bath. W/S/G
paid. W/D included.
$550/mo. + dep.
541-894-2263

3-BDRM, 2.5 BATH
All appliances, gas heat
and AC, fireplace, W/D
hookups, 2-car garage.
No smoking, pets neg.
$950/mo & $1000 dep.
Available September 1st
541-519-4791

2 BD, 1 Bath, no smok-
ing/pets. $650 + de-
posit. Mt Emily Prop-
erty Mngmt.
541-962-1074

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD

541-523-6485

NOW ACCEPTING Ap-
plications for Union
Oregon
Dutch Colonial, 5 Bd, 3
Bath, 4,000 + sq ft,
Detached shop/ga-
rage/fenced yard
Call for further info
541-429-7937

THREE BEDROOM,
$900 mth. Sept. 1.
541-963-2641.

VERY NICE, very clean
south side 2 bdrm
house. $750/mo. $500
dep. No smoking,
small pets negotiable
w/ fee. Available Sept.
call (541)910-8760 for
application.

760 - Commercial
Rentals

COMMERCIAL OFFICE
space for lease in
beautiful historic
downtown La Gran-
de's Sommer-Helm
building. 1080sf of
street level office
space at 1215 Wash-
ington Ave. Avail Sept
8 for $850/month.
Next door to Side A
Brewing and across
from the post office
w/excellent exposure.
New carpet & paint.
Min. 1 year lease, all
utilities included. Con-
tact Michael at
541-786-1133 for de-
tails.

STEVENSON STORAGE

* Mini-Warehouse
* Qutside Fenced Parking
* Reasonable Rates

For information call:

523-6316 days
523-4807 evenings
3785 10th Street

4 Security Fenced
4 Coded Entry
4 Lighted for your protection

4 6 different size units
4 Lots of RV storage

41298 Chico Rd, Baker City
off Pocahontas

541-523-9050

A PLUS RENTALS
has storage units
available.
5x12 $30 per mo.
8x8 $25-$35 per mo.
8x10 $30 per mo.
*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave.,
or 402 Elm St. La
Grande.
Call 541-910-3696

HAVE TOO much stuff ?
“Rent-To-Own a New
Storage building” as
low as $62 a Mo! Call
Countryside Sheds -
663-0246. Own yours!
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TUESDAY, AUGUST 28, 2018

YOUR BIRTHDAY by Stella Wilder

Born today, you are likely to come from out
of nowhere and take the world by storm! You
are never one to limit yourself to a single
endeavor; you explore all options and go
where your desires and interests may lead you
-- and they are always changing! Add to this
mix the fact that you are one of the luckiest
individuals born under your sign, and the
combination is sure to be a winning one. You
are likely to enjoy remarkable success, even

today. Don't hide from that which affects you

directly; confront it!

cannot.

SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) -- An issue is
resolved today just as another comes to light
and demands more from you than you might
have expected. Be ready to jump in.

SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) -- You
will have to pay attention to where your
money is coming from -- and where it is
going. You can strike a bargain that others

CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) - You

that!

by Stella Wilder

more equipped to deal with what arises today
than anyone else in your circle. Others are
counting on you to do what is right.

TAURUS (April 20-May 20)
because you are giving something your best
shot doesn't mean you are deserving of first
prize. The issue is far more complicated than

GEMINI (May 21-June 20) -- You mustn't
make the mistake of thinking that you are
entitled to something that you must, in fact,
earn. Be ready to put in a strong effort.
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- Just

American West
Storage
7 days/24 hour access
541-523-4564
COMPETITIVE RATES
Behind Armory on East

and H Streets. Baker City

CLASSIC STORAGE
541-524-1534
2805 L Street
NEW FACILITY! !
Variety of Sizes Available
Security Access Entry
RV Storage

SAF-T-STOR
SECURE STORAGE

R K KK KKK KKK

Surveillance
Cameras
Computerized Entry

Covered Storage
Super size 16'x50"

KKK KKK KKK KX
541-523-2128

3100 15th St.
Baker City

A

800

Real Estate

805 - Real Estate

COUNTRY LIVING
Very private scenic
setting near
Brownlee Resovior
w/a remodeled
2-bdrm home, several
outbuildings, irrigated
pasture, garden, fruit
& walk to Eagle Creek.
$225K or will consider
exchange for home
in Baker City.
Realtors welcome,
photos available.
Call 541-893-6801 or

fearedbytrout@gmail.com

820 - Houses For
Sale Baker Co.

NEW HOUSE
FOR SALE!!
3-bdrm, 2 bath.

BRAND NEW Marlette
Manufactured Home-
1280 sq ft, 3 BD, 2
bath + office/bedroom,
carport, 8" covered
deck, 60x140 Ilot
w/view. Great neigh-
borhood. 306 S 12th
St., LG. $199K Firm.
Call 541-910-8744 for
showing.
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NEWER HOME, Up 12th
St., 1 acre, 3490 sq ft.,
3 or 4 BD, 3 full baths,
tile, granite, hardwood,
spectacular views and
landscape. 30x40x16
Shop wi/rental off side,
nice, new and never
empty. Creek, quite
and much more.
$599K. By appt. only,
541-910-3568

855 - Lots & Prop-

erty Union Co.

BUILD YOUR DREAM
HOME in South LG.
Lots on Scorpio Drin

Sunny Hill Acres.
541-786-5674.

LOTS Up 12th St. Large

Lots, Views. Paved
street. Starting at
$48k. Land/Home

pkgs starting at $200k.
541-910-3568

ROSE RIDGE 2 Subdivi-
sion, Cove, OR. City:
Sewer/Water available.
Regular price: 1 acre
m/| $69,900-$74,900.
We also provide prop-
erty management.
Check out our rental
link on our website
www.ranchnhome.com
or call Ranch-N-Home
Realty, Inc
541-963-5450.

2011 OPEN RANGE
5TH WHEEL RV
Model: Roamer 280 RLS
32 ft., 3 slides. See at
3690 8th Dr., Baker City

or call 971-600-7329

$19,900

ST
LIKE NEW!

2015 ltasca Suncruiser | g

Motorhome.
5081 miles!

Only
Full resi-

dential refrigerator, full | |
size washer and dryer. | |

Sleeps 4. V10 triton
engine. Entertainment
system with satellite.
2 bathrooms.
$149,000 or best offer.
541-910-0157

930 - Recreational
Vehicles

1992 ROCKWOOD Tent
Trailer, sleeps 8, can-
vas and cushions in
great shape. Rear lift is
manual. $375 OBO.
541-963-5725. See at
2811 N. 4th St, LG.

2013 ARCTIC FOX, Sil-
ver Fox Edition, 33’

5th Wheel. Excellent
conditon, like new. 2
slide outs. $3bk
541-805-81110r
541-805-5373

Need a good used vehi-

2019 26FT. Forest River

Salem Cruise Lite
293BHXL, Bunkhouse
floor plan, 16 ft. slide
out, Upgraded Batter-
ies and Propane Tanks
$24,500.00

If interested
541-963-9370

call

2007 Terry 29 1/2" 5th

MUST SEE!!!

Wheel trailer w/3 slide-
outs. Only used for 9
seasons and 21,600
miles. Like new condi-
tion, many upgrades.
$22,500. Call for more
info or to see in per-
son. 509-529-9837 or
email

bproquet1@gmail.com

NORTHWOOD TEAR-

DROP

edimensions: 15x8x6
ewireless rear view
camera

eportapotty

etwo tables, large-out-
side, small inside
elarge amounts of stor-
age space
e3-burner
stove
ekitchen trash bag
¢10.5 gallon water
tank

*2 batteries for 12v
lights, radio, LED read-
ing lamp.

$8,000

541-963-9107

propane

These little ads really
work! Join the thou-
sands of other people
in this area who are
regular users of the
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